
Bayerische Meisterschaften

 1363 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Green Western Riding Open

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Michael D WeaverRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 331 HC A Gleam Of Hope Kühn, Arne

2 250 GC Impressionoflove Schleiniger, Elif

3 362 How Blue Can You Get Witt, Manuela

4 167 Tel Me Im Good Kalat, Milena

5 229 KM Best Looking Jablonowski, Jadasa

6 185 TQ My Mac Chocolate Schmid, Andrea

7 279 Krymsunizer Lebermann, Maike

8 119 KH Corona Kid Mascher, Alexandra

9 99 Good To Be A Machine Gruber, Christina

n.P. 52 Loves To Lope Ehmann, Fei

n.P. 69 HB Cash In The Bar Hofmann, Lena

n.P. 81 AGR Best A Good Time King, Lisa

n.P. 89 HQ Commanders Jetset Obermüller, Nina

n.P. 109 GQ Cant Touch This Georgi, Lisa-Marie

n.P. 158 Gun Socks Choice Berger, Johanna

n.P. 168 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

n.P. 208 Forever In Texas Dorfmeister, Franziska

n.P. 248 A Good Sunset Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 313 Will Be Famous Fisher, Ben

n.P. 315 Thats Just Lazy Fisher, Ben

n.P. 368 Shez Presidential Benjaminsen, Rikke

dis. 128 Such A Good Time Muchenberger, Vera

dis. 134 VS Codes R Red Navrsted, Michaela

08.06.2019 1 / 221:23



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 192 Filly Von Vicky Sala, Matteo

dis. 196 Harley Invitation Schmid, Andrea

dis. 226 The Green Version Kirmaier, Amrei Sophia

08.06.2019 2 / 221:23



Bayerische Meisterschaften

 1363 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Green Western Riding Open

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Linda LongRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 331 HC A Gleam Of Hope Kühn, Arne

2 250 GC Impressionoflove Schleiniger, Elif

3 279 Krymsunizer Lebermann, Maike

4 229 KM Best Looking Jablonowski, Jadasa

5 167 Tel Me Im Good Kalat, Milena

6 119 KH Corona Kid Mascher, Alexandra

7 185 TQ My Mac Chocolate Schmid, Andrea

8 69 HB Cash In The Bar Hofmann, Lena

9 81 AGR Best A Good Time King, Lisa

n.P. 52 Loves To Lope Ehmann, Fei

n.P. 89 HQ Commanders Jetset Obermüller, Nina

n.P. 99 Good To Be A Machine Gruber, Christina

n.P. 109 GQ Cant Touch This Georgi, Lisa-Marie

n.P. 158 Gun Socks Choice Berger, Johanna

n.P. 168 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

n.P. 208 Forever In Texas Dorfmeister, Franziska

n.P. 248 A Good Sunset Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 313 Will Be Famous Fisher, Ben

n.P. 315 Thats Just Lazy Fisher, Ben

n.P. 362 How Blue Can You Get Witt, Manuela

n.P. 368 Shez Presidential Benjaminsen, Rikke

dis. 128 Such A Good Time Muchenberger, Vera

dis. 134 VS Codes R Red Navrsted, Michaela

08.06.2019 1 / 221:23



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 192 Filly Von Vicky Sala, Matteo

dis. 196 Harley Invitation Schmid, Andrea

dis. 226 The Green Version Kirmaier, Amrei Sophia

08.06.2019 2 / 221:23


